
 

 

Last name First name Type of organisation Region Email 

Alexiou Vasilis Region  Thessaly v.alexiou@thessaly.gov.gr 

Bonnet Brigitte Region Nouvelle Aquitaine b.bonnet@aana.fr 

Carmel  Mòdol Bresolí  Region Catalunya dg06.daam@gencat.cat  

Caselli Simona Region Emilia-Romagna simona.caselli@regione.emilia-romagna.it 

Colat Clua  Josep Pere Region  Catalunya jpcolat@gmail.com 

Colomer Delia Region Catalunya delia.colomer@gencat.cat 

Crescenzi Angela Region Toscana angela.crescenzi@regione.toscana.it 

Fernández Jone  Region/ Région Euskadi jfernandez@hazi.eus 

Galani Eleni Region Thessaly e.galani@thessaly.gov.gr 

Garagnani  Guglielmo  Producer/ Producteur Parmigiano Reggiano  garagnani@parmigianoreggiano.it 

Georges Allais Producer Pays de la Loire allais.georges@gmail.com 

Graciet Dominique  Producer Nouvelle Aquitaine dominique.graciet40@gmail.com 

Gurr-Hirsch Friedlinde Region Baden-Württemberg friedlinde.gurr-hirsch@mlr.bwl.de 

Gutierrez Juan Andres Region/ Région Euskadi jagutierrez@hazi.eus 

Igoumenidou Vasiliki  Region Epirus v.igoumenidou@php.gov.gr 

Joan Gòdia Region Catalunya jgodia@gencat.cat 

Kacrhimanis Alexandros  Region Epirus v.igoumenidou@php.gov.gr 

Manterola Peli Region Euskadi p-manterola@euskadi.eus 

Mattas Konstadinos Professor  Aristote University  mattas@auth.gr 

Maussion  Patricia Region  Pays de la Loire patricia.maussion@paysdelaloire.fr 

Millet Bruno Producer Nouvelle Aquitaine bruno.millet@na.chamabagri.fr 

Montanari Mario Region Emilia-Romagna mario.montanari@regione.emilia-romagna.it  

Piterhs Charalampos-Nikolaos Region Crete piteris@crete.gov.gr 

Siogkas Theodore Region Western Macedonia tsiogas@mou.gr 

Sion Maxime Region Pays de la Loire maxime.sion@paysdelaloire.fr 

Tauch Michael Region Baden-Württemberg michael.tauch@mlr.bwl.de 

Tertivanidis Konstantinos Region  Central Macedonia  kterti@gmail.com 

Ventura Alberto Region Emilia-Romagna alberto.ventura@regione.emilia-romagna.it 

Zografou  Katerina  Region  Central Macedonia  zogrkate@otenet.gr 
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